RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:  Fri-31

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: FAST Division: ALL

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

1 24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
39 12
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24157
24162
24169
24166
24197
24167
20118
20121
20126
20130
20132
20133
20136
20127
20144
20190
20009
20075
20177
20071
20180
16108
16109
16114
16123
16104
16125
16116
16122
16053
16054
16059
16060
16064
12093
12097
12040
12042
12045

5/28/2024

Jorge
7i

m
Roger
Quest
Pink
Porter
Laser
Elvis
Rave
Yikes
Fozzie
Listo
Sally
Diggs
Bob Seger
Keen
Maxwell
Ari
Hooligan
Indigo
Pick
Mozzer
Ella
Black Jax
Meme
Groot
Henrietta
Addie
PrincE
Tatum
Justice
Bear
Rye
Odie
Jetta
Nash
Jive
Zada
Maya

Collie

Flat-coated Retriever
Collie

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Standard Schnauzer

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Briard

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel

Andrea Bixby
Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Shirley Rensink
Shannon Houg
Patricia Skildum
Marjana Callery
Tiffani Flaws
Sue Kothe
Tiffani Flaws
William Schafer
Beth Sorensen
Lorrie Oneal
Kathy Patregnani
Kathy Patregnani
Marjana Callery
Erika Kreyer

Lisa Putnam
Suzan Houg
Mickey Neher
Sue Erickson
Myles Miller
Jean Dockendorf
Lori Waltonen

Kathy Patregnani

Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy

English Springer Spaniel Courtney Hansen

Miniature American Shep Lori McKusick

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Kristeen Klein
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
William Schafer
Lindsey Wallace
Jean Dockendorf
Gail Anderson
Janelle Smedley
Lindsey Wallace
Colleen Bush

Gail Anderson

40 08 08078 Ben
08 08039 Frankie
42 04 04033 Ocho

M1

Class: T2B Division:

Papillon
Beagle (over 13 in.)

Swedish Vallhund

T2B

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

43 24 24162 Zim
44 24 24166 Quest
45 24 24167 Porter
46 24 24197 Pink
47 20 20075 Ari

Flat-coated Retriever
Collie

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

48 20 20118 Laser Standard Schnauzer

49 20 20121 Elis Old English Sheepdog
50 20 20127 Diggs English Springer Spaniel
51 20 20130 Yikes Portuguese Water Dog
52 20 20131 Apollo Border Collie

53 20 20132 Fozzie Labrador Retriever

54 20 20133 Listo Border Collie

55 20 20144 BobSeger  English Springer Spaniel
56 20 20190 Keen Standard Schnauzer

57 16 16049 Brady English Springer Spaniel
58 16 16053 Tatum English Springer Spaniel
59 16 16054 Justice English Springer Spaniel

60 16 16059 Bear
61 16 16060 Rye

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

B.A. Breese
Denise Nord

Ava Gardner

Ann Decker
Shirley Rensink
Patricia Skildum
Shannon Houg
Lisa Putnam
Marjana Callery
Tiffani Flaws
Kathy Patregnani
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh
William Schafer
Beth Sorensen
Kathy Patregnani
Marjana Callery
Vonda Spinks
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
William Schafer
Lindsey Wallace

Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy

Miniature American Shep Lori McKusick

Lori Waltonen

English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein
English Springer Spaniel Kathy Patregnani
English Springer Spaniel Courtney Hansen

Lindsey Wallace
Colleen Bush

Jodi Laubersheimer
Gail Anderson
Janelle Smedley
B.A. Breese

Lacey Kobriger

62 16 16104 Groot

63 16 16105 Zeva English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon
64 16 16106 Tozer

65 16 16114 Black Jax English Cocker Spaniel
66 16 16122 PrincE

67 16 16123 Meme

68 16 16125 Henrietta

69 12 12040 Jive Australian Shepherd
70 12 12008 Mabel Beagle

71 12 12089 Callie Boston Terrier

72 12 12093 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog
73 08 08083 Porter English Toy Spaniel
74 08 08080 Pepsi Biewer Terrier

75 08 08183 Java Pembroke Welsh Corgi
76 04 04033 Ocho Swedish Vallhund

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

77 24 24157* Jorge
78 24 24162* Zim

Collie

Flat-coated Retriever

PREM

Ava Gardner

Andrea Bixby

Ann Decker
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
04

24166*
24169
20131*
20140
20149*
20190*
24163*
16098
16108*
16109*
16112
16113*
16114
20130*
20132~
16059
16060*
16064
12091*
12040
12041*
12043
12044
12045*
12063
08039*
04033*

Quest
Roger
Apollo
Free-Beer
'Cuse
Keen
Jameson
Merlee
Mozzer
Ella

Twix
Cheers!
Black Jax
Yikes
Fozzie
Bear
Rye
Odie
Simone
Jive

lke

Layla
Tyra
Maya
Sketcher
Frankie

Ocho

Collie

Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Flat-coated Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle (over 13in.)

Swedish Vallhund

EXC

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24157
24162
24163
24166
24167
24169
20118
20126
20127
20130
20131
20132
20133
20135
20136
20137
20138

5/28/2024

Jorge
Zim
Jameson
Quest
Porter
Roger
Laser
Rave
Diggs
Yikes
Apollo
Fozzie
Listo
Grouse
Sally
Em
Sticks

Collie

Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Collie

All American Dog
Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Shirley Rensink
Andrea Bixby
Alyssa Teh

Mike Carlier
Nancy Smolensky
Marjana Callery
Mary Millette

Kory Kaye

Myles Miller

Jean Dockendorf

Danielle Wagner

Michelle Schwartzbauer

Lori Waltonen
Tiffani Flaws
William Schafer
William Schafer
Lindsey Wallace
Jean Dockendorf
Kory Kaye
Lindsey Wallace
Mike Teh
Jennifer Bernard
Janet Mabrey
Gail Anderson
Myles Miller
Denise Nord

Ava Gardner

Andrea Bixby
Ann Decker
Mary Millette
Shirley Rensink
Patricia Skildum
Andrea Bixby
Marjana Callery
Sue Kothe
Kathy Patregnani
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh
William Schafer
Beth Sorensen
Sarah Zumpf
Lorrie Oneal
Kathy Bertram

Jacqueline Hoye

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20140
20141
20143
20144
20145
20149
20151
20154
20156
20067
20071
20075
20076
20077
20179
20180
16098
16104
16105
16106
16108
16110
16111
16112
16113
16114
16116
16119
16120
16122
16123
16125
16185
16188
16189
16049
16050
16053
16054
16058
16059
16060
16061
16065
16066
16068
16072

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Free-Beer
Pose
Kite

Bob Seger
Skip
'Cuse
Petra
Jock
Steffi
Tark
Indigo
Avri

Trout
Maya
Emmy
Pick
Merlee
Groot
Zeva
Tozer
Mozzer
Rusty
Frannie
Twix
Cheers!
Black Jax
Addie
Josephine
Blink
PrincE
Meme
Henrietta
Editte
Chip

Fuji
Brady
Terre
Tatum
Justice
Marshal
Bear
Rye
Starr
Lever
Sharp
Power

Deeks

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Briard

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
English Springer Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Mike Carlier

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Tammy Cutsforth
Kathy Patregnani
Trudi Woodard
Nancy Smolensky
Jeanne Sutich
Toni Osojnicki
Rene' Hartmann
Rene' Hartmann
Mickey Neher
Lisa Putnam
Sarah Zumpf
Joanne Dalby
Deborah Levison
Sue Erickson
Kory Kaye

Jamie Murphy
Sheila Koon

Lori McKusick
Myles Miller

Beth Glommen
Jan Baker

Danielle Wagner

Michelle Schwartzbauer

Lori Waltonen
Lori McKusick
Tim Damgaard
Sue Kothe
Kristeen Klein
Kathy Patregnani
Courtney Hansen
Dawn Falk
Sheryl Cassens
Debbie Russell
Vonda Spinks
Julie Davies
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
Mark O'Sell
William Schafer
Lindsey Wallace
Andrea Wieland

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Julie Davies
Toni Osojnicki

Marty Smolensky
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Class: STD Division:

16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

16074
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12096
12097
12100
12102
12103
12184
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12063
12172
08078
08079
08082
08085
08087
08088
08183
08035
08038
04033
04034

Tiv
Callie
Tango
Simone
Punky
Jetta
Loulie
Nash
Charlie
Coil
Otis
Rooney
Jive

lke
Zada
Layla
Tyra
Maya
Megatron
Sketcher
Zoey
Ben
Prizma
Zim
Cappy
Dalee
Whimzi
Java
Differ
Kaemon
Ocho
Charlotte

Border Collie
Boston Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier

Beagle (over 13in.)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Swedish Vallhund
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24157
24166*
24169
20131*
20132~
20140
20143*
20149*
20156*
20190*
24163*
20067*

5/28/2024

Jorge
Quest
Roger
Apollo
Fozzie
Free-Beer
Kite
'Cuse
Steffi
Keen
Jameson

Tark

Collie

Collie

Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Flat-coated Retriever

Labrador Retriever

PREM

Yas Bakshian

Jodi Laubersheimer
Susan Bernhart
Kory Kaye

Deb Potz

Gail Anderson
Marion Valasek
Janelle Smedley
Judy Regenscheid
Breyon Gunn

Jodi Laubersheimer
Denise Nord
Lindsey Wallace
Mike Teh

Colleen Bush
Jennifer Bernard
Janet Mabrey

Gail Anderson
Vonda Spinks
Myles Miller

Tami Danger

B.A. Breese
Breyon Gunn
DiAnne Dingmann
Dawn Falk

Kory Kaye

Dawn Falk

Lacey Kobriger
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Kory Kaye

Ava Gardner

Lisa Pertile

Andrea Bixby
Shirley Rensink
Andrea Bixby
Alyssa Teh
William Schafer
Mike Carlier
Tammy Cutsforth
Nancy Smolensky
Rene' Hartmann
Marjana Callery
Mary Millette

Rene' Hartmann

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
04

16098*
16108*
16109*
16110*
16112*
16113*
16114*
16189*
20130*
16058*
16059*
16060*
16064*
12091*
12093*
12103*
12040
12041*
12042*
12043
12044
12063*
08039*
04034~

Merlee
Mozzer
Ella
Rusty
Twix
Cheers!
Black Jax
Fuji
Yikes
Marshal
Bear
Rye
Odie
Simone
Jetta
Otis
Jive

lke
Zada
Layla
Tyra
Sketcher
Frankie

Charlotte

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle (over 13 in.)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24157
24162
24163
24166
24169
24167
20118
20126
20127
20130
20131
20132
20133
20135
20136
20137
20138
20140
20141
20143
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Jorge
Zim
Jameson
Quest
Roger
Porter
Laser
Rave
Diggs
Yikes
Apollo
Fozzie
Listo
Grouse
Sally

Em
Sticks
Free-Beer
Pose

Kite

Collie

Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Collie

Collie

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Kory Kaye

Myles Miller
Jean Dockendorf
Beth Glommen
Danielle Wagner
Michelle Schwartzbauer
Lori Waltonen
Debbie Russell
Tiffani Flaws
Mark O'Sell
William Schafer
Lindsey Wallace
Jean Dockendorf
Kory Kaye

Gail Anderson
Jodi Laubersheimer
Lindsey Wallace
Mike Teh
Colleen Bush
Jennifer Bernard
Janet Mabrey
Myles Miller
Denise Nord

Lisa Pertile

Andrea Bixby
Ann Decker
Mary Millette
Shirley Rensink
Andrea Bixby
Patricia Skildum
Marjana Callery
Sue Kothe
Kathy Patregnani
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh
William Schafer
Beth Sorensen
Sarah Zumpf
Lorrie Oneal
Kathy Bertram
Jacqueline Hoye

Mike Carlier

Border Collie Nancy Gagliardi Little
Golden Retriever Tammy Cutsforth
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12

20144
20145
20149
20151
20154
20156
20190
20067
20071
20075
20077
20179
20180
16098
16104
16105
16106
16108
16110
16111
16112
16113
16114
16116
16119
16120
16123
16122
16125
16185
16187
16188
16189
16049
16053
16054
16058
16059
16060
16061
16065
16066
16068
16072
16074
12089
12090

5/28/2024

Bob Seger
Skip
'Cuse
Petra
Jock
Steffi
Keen
Tark
Indigo
Ari
Maya
Emmy
Pick
Merlee
Groot
Zeva
Tozer
Mozzer
Rusty
Frannie
Twix
Cheers!
Black Jax
Addie
Josephine
Blink
Meme
PrincE
Henrietta
Editte
Savvy
Chip
Fuji
Brady
Tatum
Justice
Marshal
Bear
Rye
Starr
Lever
Sharp
Power
Deeks
Tiv
Callie

Tango

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Briard

Shetland Sheepdog

Kathy Patregnani
Trudi Woodard
Nancy Smolensky
Jeanne Sutich
Toni Osojnicki
Rene' Hartmann
Marjana Callery
Rene' Hartmann
Mickey Neher
Lisa Putnam
Joanne Dalby
Deborah Levison
Sue Erickson

Kory Kaye

Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy

English Springer Spaniel

Sheila Koon

Miniature American Shep Lori McKusick

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel

Myles Miller

Beth Glommen

Jan Baker

Danielle Wagner
Michelle Schwartzbauer

Lori Waltonen

Miniature American Shep Lori McKusick

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Boston Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)

Tim Damgaard
Sue Kothe

Kathy Patregnani
Kristeen Klein
Courtney Hansen
Dawn Falk

Janet Mabrey
Sheryl Cassens
Debbie Russell
Vonda Spinks
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
Mark O'Sell
William Schafer
Lindsey Wallace
Andrea Wieland
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Julie Davies

Toni Osojnicki
Marty Smolensky
Yas Bakshian
Jodi Laubersheimer

Susan Bernhart

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

12091
12092
12093
12096
12097
12100
12102
12103
12184
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12063
12172
08078
08082
08085
08087
08079
08088
08183
08035
08038
04033
04034
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Simone
Punky
Jetta
Loulie
Nash
Charlie
Coil

Otis
Rooney
Jive

lke
Zada
Layla
Tyra
Maya
Megatron
Sketcher
Zoey
Ben

Zim
Cappy
Dalee
Prizma
Whimzi
Java
Differ
Kaemon
Ocho
Charlotte

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Boston Terrier

Beagle (over 13 in.)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Papillon

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Swedish Vallhund
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Kory Kaye

Deb Potz

Gail Anderson
Marion Valasek
Janelle Smedley
Judy Regenscheid
Breyon Gunn

Jodi Laubersheimer
Denise Nord
Lindsey Wallace
Mike Teh

Colleen Bush
Jennifer Bernard
Janet Mabrey

Gail Anderson
Vonda Spinks
Myles Miller

Tami Danger

B.A. Breese
DiAnne Dingmann
Dawn Falk

Kory Kaye

Breyon Gunn
Dawn Falk

Lacey Kobriger
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Kory Kaye

Ava Gardner

Lisa Pertile
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

Sat-1

1
ALL

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

1
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41

04
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

04033
08035
08037
08181
08182
08183
12041
12042
12046
12003
12089
12093
12097
12092
12018
12019
16052
16053
16054
16056
16058
16064
16049
16178
16107
16109
16114
16123
16104
16105
16125
16122
16021
16029
20075
20069
20070
20073
20177
20071
20180

5/28/2024

Ocho
Differ

Gil
Maggie
Magnum
Java

lke

Zada
Megatron
TeetEr
Callie
Jetta
Nash
Punky
Tori
Sawvy
Bolt
Tatum
Justice
Sam
Marshal
Odie
Brady
Lark
Brandie
Ella
Black Jax
Meme
Groot
Zeva
Henrietta
PrincE
JEJE
Praya
Ari
Raleigh
Kaia
Uisge Beatha
Hooligan
Indigo
Pick

Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel
All American Dog
All American Dog

Rat Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever

Briard

Ava Gardner
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Emily Gisi

Jenny Slaughter
Annelise Allan
Lacey Kobriger
Mike Teh

Colleen Bush
Vonda Spinks
Kenneth Wohlford
Jodi Laubersheimer
Gail Anderson
Janelle Smedley
Deb Potz

Sue Weidell
Annelise Allan
Sarah Cannon
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn

Pat Cross

Mark O'Sell

Jean Dockendorf
Vonda Spinks
Deanna Levenhagen
Annelise Allan
Jean Dockendorf
Lori Waltonen
Kathy Patregnani
Jamie Murphy
Sheila Koon
Courtney Hansen
Kristeen Klein

Jill Dunham
Simone Flaksberg
Lisa Putnam
Andrea DeLong
Jorin Becker
Mark Anderson
Suzan Houg
Mickey Neher

Sue Erickson

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20118
20121
20126
20130
20131
20134
20136
20152
20127
20144
20146
20190
20191
20192
20009
20022
20128
20194
24157
24161
24162
24168
24169
24166
24196
24197
24167

Laser
Elvis
Rave
Yikes
Apollo
Zeeee
Sally
Luke
Diggs
Bob Seger
Doc
Keen
Reggie
HeyRocky!
Maxwell
Quinn
Harley
Maverick
Jorge
Phoenix
Zim
Athena
Roger
Quest
Wes
Pink
Porter

Standard Schnauzer
Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Siberian Husky

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
All American Dog
Collie

Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12

08079
08081
08082
08084
08087
08181
08182
08183
08035
08036
08037
08038
08171
12089
12091
12092
12093

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Prizma
Dash
Zim
Paige
Dalee
Maggie
Magnum
Java
Differ
Keira
Gil
Kaemon
Molly
Callie
Simone
Punky
Jetta

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Marjana Callery
Tiffani Flaws
Sue Kothe
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh
Wendy Sommer
Lorrie Oneal
Amanda Olson
Kathy Patregnani
Kathy Patregnani
Kayla Nyvold
Marjana Callery
Tim McGouirk
Barrie McBride
Erika Kreyer
Kathryn Page
Heather Hafner
Andi DeLong
Andrea Bixby
Karen Anderson
Ann Decker
Diane Gorman
Andrea Bixby
Shirley Rensink
Linda Furst
Shannon Houg

Patricia Skildum

Breyon Gunn

Jim Nordin

DiAnne Dingmann
Susan Gahan

Kory Kaye

Jenny Slaughter
Annelise Allan
Lacey Kobriger
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Debra Johnson
Emily Gisi

Kory Kaye

Cindy Lehn

Jodi Laubersheimer
Kory Kaye

Deb Potz

Gail Anderson

Page 5 of 13



86
87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

08

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20

12094
12095
12097
12099
12101
12102
12103
12041
12042
12044
12045
12046
12047
16098
16104
16105
16107
16109
16110
16112
16114
16115
16117
16120
16122
16123
16124
16125
16186
16188
16189
16048
16049
16050
16052
16053
16054
16055
16056
16058
16062
16064
16066
16068
16072
16178
20118

5/28/2024

Wheezer
Rainee
Nash
Phoebe
Emmylou
Coil

Otis

lke

Zada
Tyra
Maya
Megatron
Minne
Merlee
Groot
Zeva
Brandie
Ella
Rusty
Twix
Black Jax
Touche
Tiggy
Blink
PrincE
Meme
Lucy
Henrietta
Rizzo
Chip

Fuiji
Titan
Brady
Terre
Bolt
Tatum
Justice
Chia
Sam
Marshal
Ringo
Odie
Sharp
Power
Deeks
Lark

Laser

All American Dog
Poodle

English Toy Spaniel

Lynn Grote
Teri Nelson

Janelle Smedley

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz

All American Dog

Kristi Flynn

Cavalier King Charles Sp Breyon Gunn

Boston Terrier

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

Jodi Laubersheimer
Mike Teh

Colleen Bush

Janet Mabrey

Gail Anderson

Vonda Spinks

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog

Kory Kaye

Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Sheila Koon
Annelise Allan
Jean Dockendorf
Beth Glommen
Danielle Wagner
Lori Waltonen
Debbie Brink
Peggy Maxe

Sue Kothe
Kristeen Klein
Kathy Patregnani
Patty Salzwedel
Courtney Hansen
Jill Dunham
Sheryl Cassens
Debbie Russell
Sandra Kott
Vonda Spinks
Julie Davies
Sarah Cannon
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
Kendra Stein

Pat Cross

Mark O'Sell

Jill Dunham
Jean Dockendorf
Julie Davies

Toni Osojnicki
Marty Smolensky
Deanna Levenhagen

Marjana Callery

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20134
20137
20139
20140
20141
20144
20147
20148
20149
20150
20152
20154
20155
20146
20192
20194
20069
20070
20071
20073
20075
20180
24157
24158
24159
24162
24163
24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24196

Rave
Diggs
Harley
Flip

Yikes
Apollo
Zeeee

Em
Marvel
Free-Beer
Pose

Bob Seger
Gracie
Nick
'Cuse
Sully
Luke
Jock
Polly

Doc
HeyRocky!
Maverick
Raleigh
Kaia
Indigo
Uisge Beatha
Avri

Pick
Jorge
Allie

Selar

Zim
Jameson
Quest
Porter
Athena
Roger
Asha
Wes

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Rottweiler

Bearded Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Bearded Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Briard

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog

Golden Retriever

EXC

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

172
173
174
175
176

08
08
08
08
08

08082
08084
08087
08079
08081

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Zim
Paige
Dalee
Prizma

Dash

Sue Kothe

Kathy Patregnani
Heather Hafner
Peggy Maxe
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh
Wendy Sommer
Kathy Bertram
Judith Morris
Mike Carlier
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Kathy Patregnani
Patti Niver

Kara Maytag
Nancy Smolensky
Jane Sakizadeh
Amanda Olson
Toni Osojnicki
Sandra Kott
Kayla Nyvold
Barrie McBride
Andi DeLong
Andrea Delong
Jorin Becker
Mickey Neher
Mark Anderson
Lisa Putnam
Sue Erickson
Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki
Ann Osgood

Ann Decker
Mary Millette
Shirley Rensink
Patricia Skildum
Diane Gorman
Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki

Linda Furst

Papillon DiAnne Dingmann
Papillon Susan Gahan
Shetland Sheepdog Kory Kaye
Cavalier King Charles Sp Breyon Gunn
All American Dog Jim Nordin
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08181
08182
08183
08035
08036
08037
08038
08173
12089
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12097
12099
12101
12102
12103
12041
12042
12044
12045
12046
12047
16098
16104
16105
16107
16109
16110
16112
16114
16115
16117
16120
16123
16124
16122
16125
16187
16188
16189
16048
16049
16052
16053

5/28/2024

Maggie
Magnum
Java
Differ
Keira

Gil
Kaemon
Henry
Callie
Simone
Punky
Jetta
Wheezer
Rainee
Nash
Phoebe
Emmylou
Coil

Otis

lke

Zada
Tyra
Maya
Megatron
Minne
Merlee
Groot
Zeva
Brandie
Ella
Rusty
Twix
Black Jax
Touche
Tiggy
Blink
Meme
Lucy
PrincE
Henrietta
Savvy
Chip

Fuiji
Titan
Brady
Bolt

Tatum

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Jenny Slaughter
Annelise Allan

Lacey Kobriger

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Poodle

English Toy Spaniel

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

Emily Gisi

Kory Kaye

Judy Regenscheid
Jodi Laubersheimer
Kory Kaye

Deb Potz

Gail Anderson

Lynn Grote

Teri Nelson

Janelle Smedley
Jeanette Klugherz
Kristi Flynn

Breyon Gunn

Jodi Laubersheimer
Mike Teh

Colleen Bush

Janet Mabrey

Gail Anderson

Vonda Spinks

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog

Kory Kaye

Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy

English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Portuguese Water Dog

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Annelise Allan
Jean Dockendorf
Beth Glommen
Danielle Wagner
Lori Waltonen
Debbie Brink
Peggy Maxe

Sue Kothe

Kathy Patregnani
Patty Salzwedel
Kristeen Klein
Courtney Hansen
Janet Mabrey
Sheryl Cassens
Debbie Russell
Sandra Kott
Vonda Spinks
Sarah Cannon

Courtney Hansen

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

16054
16055
16056
16058
16064
16066
16068
16072
16062
16178
20118
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20134
20137
20139
20140
20141
20144
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20152
20154
20155
20190
20191
20194
20069
20070
20071
20073
20075
20180
24157
24158
24159
24162
24163
24166
24168

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Justice
Chia
Sam
Marshal
Odie
Sharp
Power
Deeks
Ringo
Lark
Laser
Rave
Diggs
Harley
Flip
Yikes
Apollo
Zeeee
Em
Marvel
Free-Beer
Pose
Bob Seger
Doc
Gracie
Nick
'Cuse
Sully
Luke
Jock
Polly
Keen
Reggie
Maverick
Raleigh
Kaia
Indigo
Uisge Beatha
Avri

Pick
Jorge
Allie
Selar
Zim
Jameson
Quest
Athena

English Springer Spaniel

Sofia Colburn

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Kendra Stein

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Rottweiler

Bearded Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Bearded Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog

Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Briard

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Collie

All American Dog

Pat Cross

Mark O'Sell

Jean Dockendorf
Julie Davies
Toni Osojnicki
Marty Smolensky
Jill Dunham
Deanna Levenhagen
Marjana Callery
Sue Kothe

Kathy Patregnani
Heather Hafner
Peggy Maxe
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh
Wendy Sommer
Kathy Bertram
Judith Morris
Mike Carlier
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Kathy Patregnani
Kayla Nyvold
Patti Niver

Kara Maytag
Nancy Smolensky
Jane Sakizadeh
Amanda Olson
Toni Osojnicki
Sandra Kott
Marjana Callery
Tim McGouirk
Andi DeLong
Andrea Delong
Jorin Becker
Mickey Neher
Mark Anderson
Lisa Putnam
Sue Erickson
Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki
Ann Osgood
Ann Decker
Mary Millette
Shirley Rensink

Diane Gorman
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271
272
273
274
275

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24

24169
24170
24161
24167
24196

Roger
Asha
Phoenix
Porter
Wes

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
16
16
20
20
20

08006
12008
12002
16186
16004
20010
20012
20192

Ichi
Mabel
Rowan
Rizzo
Pru
Moka
Lacie

HeyRocky!

Toy Fox Terrier
Beagle
All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Siberian Husky

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Class: JWW Division:

08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24

08001
12017
12019
12018
12003
16020
16023
16029
16013
16014
16015
20009
20022
20030
20032
24197

Hondo
Murphy
Sawvy
Tori
TeetEr
Fawkes
Mystic
Praya
Arthur
Trick
Short Tail
Maxwell
Quinn
Frank
Freya
Pink

Toy Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Rat Terrier

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

08
08
08
12
12
16
16
20
20

08006
08001
08173
12008
12002
16187
16004
20009
20010

5/28/2024

Ichi
Hondo
Henry
Mabel
Rowan
Savvy
Pru
Maxwell

Moka

Toy Fox Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Beagle
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

OPN

NOV

OPN

Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki
Karen Anderson
Patricia Skildum
Linda Furst

Dawn Falk
Colleen Bush
Kathy Carpenter
Jill Dunham
Stacy Brecht
Lori Gnahn
Marissa Zuccone

Barrie McBride

Dawn Falk
Jeanette Klugherz
Annelise Allan
Sue Weidell
Kenneth Wohiford
Martha Bentley
Marissa Zuccone
Simone Flaksberg
Suzanna Moody
Jayme Weidell
Kelle Johansen
Erika Kreyer
Kathryn Page
Robert Malcomson
Rita Wegner

Shannon Houg

Dawn Falk

Dawn Falk

Judy Regenscheid
Colleen Bush
Kathy Carpenter
Janet Mabrey
Stacy Brecht
Erika Kreyer

Lori Gnahn

309
310
311
312
313

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
24
24

20012
20190
20191
24161
24197

Lacie
Keen
Reggie
Phoenix

Pink

All American Dog

Standard Schnauzer

Marissa Zuccone

Marjana Callery

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Tim McGouirk

Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

12017
12019
12018
12003
16020
16023
16029
16013
16014
16015
20022
20030
20032
20177

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Murphy
Savvy
Tori
TeetEr
Fawkes
Mystic
Praya
Arthur
Trick
Short Tail
Quinn
Frank
Freya

Hooligan

NOV

Karen Anderson

Shannon Houg

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz

Rat Terrier

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Annelise Allan
Sue Weidell
Kenneth Wohlford
Martha Bentley
Marissa Zuccone
Simone Flaksberg
Suzanna Moody
Jayme Weidell
Kelle Johansen

Kathryn Page

Border Collie Robert Malcomson

Golden Retriever Rita Wegner

Doberman Pinscher Suzan Houg
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TRIAL:
RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

Sun-2

1
T2B

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

1
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41

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24157
24161
24162
24164
24166
24168
24169
24197
24198
20070
20073
20075
20077
20175
20177
20025
20118
20121
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20133
20144
20146
20152
20190
20191
20194
16048
16049
16052
16053
16054
16056
16058
16064
16029
16104
16105

5/28/2024

Jorge
Phoenix
Zim
Harry Monster
Quest
Athena
Roger
Pink
Paisley
Kaia
Uisge Beatha
Ari

Maya
Thunder
Hooligan
Fly
Laser
Elvis
Diggs
Harley
Flip
Yikes
Apollo
Listo
Bob Seger
Doc
Luke
Keen
Reggie
Maverick
Titan
Brady
Bolt
Tatum
Justice
Sam
Marshal
Odie
Praya
Groot

Zeva

Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Collie

Collie

All American Dog

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Great Dane

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Old English Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog

Andrea Bixby
Karen Anderson
Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Shirley Rensink
Diane Gorman
Andrea Bixby
Shannon Houg
Susan Goetzke
Jorin Becker
Mark Anderson
Lisa Putnam
Joanne Dalby
Kris Thunhorst
Suzan Houg

Ann Decker
Marjana Callery
Tiffani Flaws
Kathy Patregnani
Heather Hafner
Peggy Maxe
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh

Beth Sorensen
Kathy Patregnani
Kayla Nyvold
Amanda Olson
Marjana Callery
Tim McGouirk
Andi DeLong
Sandra Kott
Vonda Spinks
Sarah Cannon
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
Pat Cross

Mark O'Sell

Jean Dockendorf

Simone Flaksberg

Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy

English Springer Spaniel

Sheila Koon

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

16107
16109
16122
16123
16125
12003
12046
12018
12019
12093
08037
08083
08080
08086
08181
08182
04033

Brandie
Ella
PrincE
Meme
Henrietta
TeetEr
Megatron
Tori
Savvy
Jetta

Gil
Porter
Pepsi
Stone
Maggie
Magnum

Ocho

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
English Toy Spaniel
Biewer Terrier

Lhasa Apso

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund

EXC

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24157
24158
24159
24162
24163
24165
24166
24168
24169
24170
24160
24195
24196
24198
20118
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20133
20135
20136
20140
20141
20142
20144

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Jorge
Allie
Selar
Zim
Jameson
Rush
Quest
Athena
Roger
Asha
Merriman
Saphira
Wes
Paisley
Laser
Diggs
Harley
Flip
Yikes
Apollo
Listo
Grouse
Sally
Free-Beer
Pose
Tonka

Bob Seger

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Collie

All American Dog

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Dutch Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Great Dane

Standard Schnauzer
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Annelise Allan
Jean Dockendorf
Kristeen Klein
Kathy Patregnani
Courtney Hansen
Kenneth Wohlford
Vonda Spinks
Sue Weidell
Annelise Allan
Gail Anderson
Emily Gisi

Janelle Smedley
B.A. Breese
Melissa Torgerson
Jenny Slaughter
Annelise Allan

Ava Gardner

Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki
Ann Osgood

Ann Decker
Mary Millette
Kathy Eckert
Shirley Rensink
Diane Gorman
Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki
Kate Taylor
Heather Sather
Linda Furst
Susan Goetzke
Marjana Callery
Kathy Patregnani
Heather Hafner
Peggy Maxe
Tiffani Flaws
Alyssa Teh

Beth Sorensen
Sarah Zumpf
Lorrie Oneal
Mike Carlier
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Carolyn Strandberg
Kathy Patregnani
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86
87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

08

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20148
20149
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20146
20194
20067
20069
20070
20071
20073
20075
20076
20077
20175
20176
20180
16098
16104
16105
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16114
16115
16117
16119
16122
16123
16125
16186
16048
16049
16051
16052
16053
16054
16056
16057
16058
16062

5/28/2024

Nick
'Cuse
Luke
Rae
Jock
Polly
Steffi
Doc
Maverick
Tark
Raleigh
Kaia
Indigo
Uisge Beatha
Ari

Trout
Maya
Thunder
Louise
Pick
Merlee
Groot
Zeva
Brandie
Mozzer
Ella
Rusty
Frannie
Twix
Black Jax
Touche
Tiggy
Josephine
PrincE
Meme
Henrietta
Rizzo
Titan
Brady
Tilly

Bolt
Tatum
Justice
Sam
Bounce
Marshal

Ringo

Standard Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Kara Maytag
Nancy Smolensky
Amanda Olson
Rebecca Eckert
Toni Osojnicki
Sandra Kott
Rene' Hartmann
Kayla Nyvold
Andi DeLong
Rene' Hartmann
Andrea Delong
Jorin Becker
Mickey Neher
Mark Anderson
Lisa Putnam
Sarah Zumpf
Joanne Dalby

Kris Thunhorst

German Wirehaired Point Kim Vetterkind

Briard Sue Erickson
Shetland Sheepdog Kory Kaye
Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy
English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon
Border Collie Annelise Allan
Shetland Sheepdog Myles Miller

English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Jean Dockendorf
Beth Glommen
Jan Baker
Danielle Wagner
Lori Waltonen
Debbie Brink
Peggy Maxe

Tim Damgaard
Kristeen Klein
Kathy Patregnani
Courtney Hansen
Jill Dunham
Sandra Kott
Vonda Spinks
Sarah Waldhauser
Sarah Cannon
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
Pat Cross

Ann Savage
Mark O'Sell

Jill Dunham

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

16064
16065
16068
16072
16174
12090
12091
12092
12093
12097
12099
12100
12041
12045
12046
12047
12063
08078
08082
08084
08086
08087
08181
08182
08035
08036
08037
08038
04033

Odie
Lever
Power
Deeks
Tiara
Tango
Simone
Punky
Jetta
Nash
Phoebe
Charlie
lke
Maya
Megatron
Minne
Sketcher
Ben

Zim
Paige
Stone
Dalee
Maggie
Magnum
Differ
Keira

Gil
Kaemon

Ocho

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Lhasa Apso

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Swedish Vallhund

EXC

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20

24157
24158
24159
24160
24162
24163
24165
24166
24168
24169
24170
24161
24196
24198
20118

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Jorge
Allie
Selar
Merriman
Zim
Jameson
Rush
Quest
Athena
Roger
Asha
Phoenix
Wes
Paisley

Laser

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Collie

All American Dog
Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Great Dane

Standard Schnauzer

Jean Dockendorf
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Toni Osojnicki
Marty Smolensky
Farrah Grimm
Susan Bernhart
Kory Kaye

Deb Potz

Gail Anderson
Janelle Smedley
Jeanette Klugherz
Judy Regenscheid
Mike Teh

Gail Anderson
Vonda Spinks
Debra Johnson
Myles Miller

B.A. Breese
DiAnne Dingmann
Susan Gahan
Melissa Torgerson
Kory Kaye

Jenny Slaughter
Annelise Allan
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Debra Johnson
Emily Gisi

Kory Kaye

Ava Gardner

Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki
Ann Osgood
Kate Taylor
Ann Decker
Mary Millette
Kathy Eckert
Shirley Rensink
Diane Gorman
Andrea Bixby
Kris Osojnicki
Karen Anderson
Linda Furst
Susan Goetzke

Marjana Callery
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20133
20135
20136
20140
20141
20142
20144
20146
20148
20149
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20190
20191
20193
20194
20067
20069
20070
20071
20073
20075
20077
20175
20176
20180
16098
16104
16105
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16114
16115
16117
16119

5/28/2024

Diggs
Harley
Flip
Yikes
Apollo
Listo
Grouse
Sally
Free-Beer
Pose
Tonka
Bob Seger
Doc
Nick
'Cuse
Luke
Rae
Jock
Polly
Steffi
Keen
Reggie
Ryker
Maverick
Tark
Raleigh
Kaia
Indigo
Uisge Beatha
Ari

Maya
Thunder
Louise
Pick
Merlee
Groot
Zeva
Brandie
Mozzer
Ella
Rusty
Frannie
Twix
Black Jax
Touche

Tiggy
Josephine

English Springer Spaniel Kathy Patregnani

All American Dog Heather Hafner
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Peggy Maxe
Portuguese Water Dog  Tiffani Flaws
Border Collie Alyssa Teh
Border Collie Beth Sorensen
Irish Water Spaniel Sarah Zumpf
Golden Retriever Lorrie Oneal
Golden Retriever Mike Carlier

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel Kathy Patregnani
English Springer Spaniel Kayla Nyvold
Standard Schnauzer Kara Maytag
Labrador Retriever Nancy Smolensky
All American Dog Amanda Olson
Golden Retriever Rebecca Eckert
Border Collie Toni Osojnicki
Portuguese Water Dog  Sandra Kott
Labrador Retriever Rene' Hartmann
Standard Schnauzer Marjana Callery
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Tim McGouirk
Sarah Waldhauser

Andi DeLong

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever Rene' Hartmann
Golden Retriever Andrea Delong

All American Dog Jorin Becker

Flat-coated Retriever Mickey Neher
Golden Retriever Mark Anderson
Golden Retriever Lisa Putnam

Golden Retriever Joanne Dalby

Australian Shepherd Kris Thunhorst
German Wirehaired Point Kim Vetterkind
Briard Sue Erickson
Shetland Sheepdog Kory Kaye
Miniature American Shep Jamie Murphy
English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon
Border Collie Annelise Allan
Shetland Sheepdog Myles Miller
English Springer Spaniel Jean Dockendorf
Shetland Sheepdog Beth Glommen
English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker
Border Collie Danielle Wagner
Lori Waltonen

Debbie Brink

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Peggy Maxe
English Springer Spaniel Tim Damgaard

Nancy Gagliardi Little
Carolyn Strandberg

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

16123
16122
16125
16048
16049
16051
16052
16053
16054
16056
16057
16058
16064
16065
16068
16072
16062
12090
12091
12092
12093
12097
12099
12100
12041
12045
12046
12047
12063
08078
08082
08084
08086
08087
08181
08182
08035
08036
08037
08038
08173
04033

Meme
PrincE
Henrietta
Titan
Brady
Tilly
Bolt
Tatum
Justice
Sam
Bounce
Marshal
Odie
Lever
Power
Deeks
Ringo
Tango
Simone
Punky
Jetta
Nash
Phoebe
Charlie
lke
Maya
Megatron
Minne
Sketcher
Ben

Zim
Paige
Stone
Dalee
Maggie
Magnum
Differ
Keira
Gil
Kaemon
Henry
Ocho

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel

Kathy Patregnani
Kristeen Klein
Courtney Hansen
Sandra Kott
Vonda Spinks
Sarah Waldhauser
Sarah Cannon
Courtney Hansen
Sofia Colburn
Pat Cross

Ann Savage
Mark O'Sell

Jean Dockendorf
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Toni Osojnicki
Marty Smolensky
Jill Dunham
Susan Bernhart
Kory Kaye

Deb Potz

Gail Anderson

Janelle Smedley

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz

Cavalier King Charles Sp Judy Regenscheid

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Lhasa Apso

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Swedish Vallhund

OPN

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

266 24 24195 Saphira
267 20 20012 Lacie

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Dutch Shepherd

All American Dog

Mike Teh

Gail Anderson
Vonda Spinks
Debra Johnson
Myles Miller

B.A. Breese
DiAnne Dingmann
Susan Gahan
Melissa Torgerson
Kory Kaye

Jenny Slaughter
Annelise Allan
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Debra Johnson
Emily Gisi

Kory Kaye

Judy Regenscheid

Ava Gardner

Heather Sather

Marissa Zuccone
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268 16
269 16
270 16
271 08

Class: STD Division:

16186
16005
16174
08007

Rizzo
Hollo
Tiara

Luna

English Springer Spaniel Jill Dunham

Mudi
Poodle

Lhasa Apso

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

272 24
273 20
274 20
275 20
276 20
277 20
278 20
279 20
280 16
281 16
282 16
283 16
284 16
285 16
286 16
287 12
288 12
289 12
290 12

Class: JWW Division:

24197
20009
20024
20025
20027
20031
20032
20016
16020
16023
16028
16029
16013
16014
16015
12017
12019
12018
12003

Pink
Maxwell
Mako
Fly

Elan
Brody
Freya
Tango
Fawkes
Mystic
Stella
Praya
Arthur
Trick
Short Tail
Murphy
Savvy
Tori

TeetEr

Doberman Pinscher

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

NOV

Sandy Allen
Farrah Grimm

Melissa Torgerson

Shannon Houg
Erika Kreyer

Kerri Lundrigan
Ann Decker
Rosemary Sexton
Linda Schroeder
Rita Wegner
Farrah Grimm
Martha Bentley
Marissa Zuccone
Marian Appelt
Simone Flaksberg
Suzanna Moody
Jayme Weidell

Kelle Johansen

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz

Rat Terrier

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

OPN

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

201 24
292 24
293 20
294 20
295 20
296 20

297
298
299
300

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
16
08

24161
24197
20009
20011
20012
20190
20191
20193
16005
08173

Phoenix
Pink
Maxwell
Hype
Lacie
Keen
Reggie
Ryker
Hollo
Henry

Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
All American Dog

Standard Schnauzer

Annelise Allan
Sue Weidell
Kenneth Wohlford

Karen Anderson
Shannon Houg
Erika Kreyer
Amanda Edstrom
Marissa Zuccone

Marjana Callery

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

20032
20177
16020
16023
16028
16029
16013
16014
16015
12017
12019
12018
12003

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Tim McGouirk
English Springer Spaniel Sarah Waldhauser
Mudi Sandy Allen
Cavalier King Charles Sp Judy Regenscheid

NOV

Judge: Jill Roberts (#53211)

301
302
303
304
305

20
20
20
20
20

20024
20025
20026
20027
20031

5/28/2024

Mako
Fly
Limit
Elan
Brody

Australian Shepherd Kerri Lundrigan

Border Collie Ann Decker
Border Collie Amy Edstrom
Irish Water Spaniel Rosemary Sexton

English Springer Spaniel Linda Schroeder

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Freya
Hooligan
Fawkes
Mystic
Stella
Praya
Arthur
Trick
Short Tail
Murphy
Savvy
Tori

TeetEr

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shep

Rat Terrier

All American Dog

Rita Wegner
Suzan Houg
Martha Bentley
Marissa Zuccone
Marian Appelt
Simone Flaksberg
Suzanna Moody
Jayme Weidell
Kelle Johansen
Jeanette Klugherz
Annelise Allan

Sue Weidell

English Springer Spaniel Kenneth Wohlford
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